Orange Juice
LIV a—A
Sanpellegrino

PRV TY
Japanese Green Tea

RIAZR

Bottle Beer Asahi/KIRIN/SAPPORO/SUNTORY
HRE—
(THe/FV v/ HyRa/Hr Y —)
Guinness
F A4 A
Gin and Tonic
V& bhZvw
NIKKA session
P A7
By 7 /KENY /Y —ZEY)

Taittinger Brut Reserve

VrUN—=—a N—TRNI

DRINK MENU

9:00-17:00

¥ 450

¥ 350

¥ 350

Coca Cola

df - d—7

Mineral Water

SATNT F—8—

FUIIVA BEER Kersch/Pale ale
ETEE—I (ruva/c—pz—)

11:00 - 17:00

¥1,300

¥1,300
¥1,500

¥2,200

TRV TYVav bk VELTSAL2

Moyjito

Eb—h

(A, 545, IV, BB, Yak—)

Blue Jewelry
TIN—IaL)— x)vyra—i

¥13,000

Non Alcohol Beer Asahi/KIRIN/SAPPORO/SUNTORY
J U7 a—ive—i
(THe/FVv/HyRa/Hr Y —)
Heineken
INART YV
Campari Soda
SNy V=&
Chivas regal 12years
V=N —=H 12
(B 27 /K& /Y —ZE)

Recommended cocktail
BITTOL TV

¥1,600

¥1,200

(V¥ T, Th—Fasy—avF IV N1Fy

T, F)—)

Caipirinha

A —=

¥ 350

¥ 200

¥1,600

¥1,100

¥1,300
¥1,500

¥1,800

¥1,600

(L. 79 VART—X, Th—RY— R ~aki—)

Orange sunset

TV VIV VYN kxovvra—a

¥1,200

(EY 2a—A, AL YIOVa—A, kR —D¥Y—., F1
V)

The above amount includes service charge and consumption tax,

LEOSEHITITEER, V- ARNEENTEY 7.,



